Elitserien MX/Lag SM MX 2008

Datum

2008-08-10

Lagresultat

Deltavling 10 av 18

Placering Klubb

SMK Eksj6

Kils MK MC
Huskvarna MK
Tibro MK

Gota MS

MC Alingsas
Vasteras MK
Alfta-Edsbyn MCK
Stenungsund MS
SMK Kiristianstad
Jarva MK
Linkdpings MS

den 10 augusti 2008

Arrangor SMK Eksjo

Forarplac.
4,6,13,
5,7,22,

2,10,25,
9,11,18,
3,15,24,
1,16,28,
8,26,27,
14,19,31,
12,20,35,
17,29,34,
21,23,
30,32,33,

Forarpoang
100
89
86
85
81
78
62
59
56
43
38
28

Lagpoang
12

11
10
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